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]nstructions

Thc model for Bright Little Maierie is stitched over
i on 25 count Dublin | inen. FPlease use 1 strand of

]qOSS or 2 dCPCﬂC’iﬂg on 3OUF covcragc PFC{:CFCI’\CC.

]t is recommended that you make working copics and

enlarge to view detail and sgmbols.

You may also use the tent stitch or full crosses

dCPCﬂdiﬂg on 9OUF PY’C{:CY’CHCC.

Tl‘nis is a large Project that will offer many hours of
stitching Pleasure.

We thank you for Purchasing this Clesign and
welcome any questions or comments

that you may have.

[Heaven and [~ arth Designs

Copgright Jane Starr Weils 2006
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Compang:
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Fabric:

SiZC:

Bright | ittle Faerie-Weils
Michele Sagetta

[Heaven and Eart}'x Designs
2006

| inen or F venweave 25, White
400w X }2_7}’1 Stitches

25 Count, 16w X 13hin

F]oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color
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2 DMC o032 Koreinik #4

DMC iGi Gragbluc

DMC 162 Blue-ULVY LT
DMC 208 Lavencler-\/YDK
DMC 209 Lavendcr~DK
DMC zio [_avender-MD
DMC 310 Black

DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD
DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
DMC 319 FistachioGrecn—\/YDK
DMC 320 FistachioGrccmMD
DMC 356 Terra Cotta~MD
DMC 269 Pistachio Green-VY LT
DMC 372 Mustard-] T
DMC 402 Mahogang-VY LT
DMC 415 Pearl Gray

DMC 43+ Brown-L T

DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 471 Avocado Gireen-VY LT
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
DMC 505 Jade

DMC 520 FernGraemDK
DMC 552 Violet-MD

DMC s¢é1 Jade-VY DK
DMC 562 Jade-MD

DMC 598 Turquoise~LT
DMC ¢i2 Drab Brown-] T
DMC ¢t Beige Grag-VyY DK
DMC ¢7¢ Old Gold-L T
DMC ¢6so Old Gold-DK.
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814
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9205
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930
951
958
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951
966
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987
988
3012
30% |
3064
3072
3346
3364
3722

Kéllﬂ Green

Old Gold-MD

Olive Gireen-VY DK
Olive Gireen-l T
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine~1_T
Yellow-] T Pale
Peach-l T

Fearl Grayg-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Paby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Baby Blue-UL VY DK
Blue-l T

Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Navy Blue-DK.
Plue-VY LT

Golden Olive-L T
Fistachio Green-(L. DK
Hunter Greem\/Y DK
Farrot Grecn~\/Y DK
Farrot Grecn—DK
CoPPcr

Gray Green-| T
Antiquc Blue-DKC
Antiquc BIUC—MD
Coffee Brown-(JL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
TawnyL T

Babg Green-MD
Golden Brown-l T
f:orest Green-DK
Forest Green~MD
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Deser’c Sanc]

Beaver Grag~\/Y LT
Huntcr Green

Fine Green

Shell Pink-MD
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ngbol Strancis Tgpc

Number Color

) 4 2 DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

E I EEEEEREERNOCOCOCOO
NN N NN N NN NN NN

N ® € XD ¥ P

5750
5752
575%
5770
5771
5776
5787
5799
5815
5818
5829
5835
3841
3852
3856
5863

Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue- VY LT
Artique Blue-UL VY LT
Tawng-VY LT

Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Mahogang-L T

Brown Giray-DK.

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Celadon Green-DK

I merald Green-(]]_ VY DK
Old Gold-VY DK
Grape-MD

Byaby Blue-Pale
Straw-\VY DK
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Mocha Beige—MD

Michele Sayetta
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